51
49
48
50

71
65
67
68
69
70

73

107
105
109
104
98
106
103
99
108
100
97
102
96
95
101

1M
114
112
13
114A

259
251
252
261
262

BALLET (4&U)
TESSA ANYA NEO
AURELIA GOH

MEAGAN KOH

YSSABELA LUNA PENAFIEL

SOLO (5&U BALLET)

LIM YU TONG

LEAH LEI SHI QIN

ALICIA QUINN SUNTONO
SHANNON GWYNETH FANDAYANI
GISELLE ONG JESS NING

EMMA JOANNA LUKMAN
FESSAANYANEO

SOLO (5&U DEMI CHARACTER)
HILA GRACE NITISHKUMAR

SOLO (6&U BALLET)
SHIFA ILYANA AUDREY
JOSIE SUN YUXIN
VICTORIA SEAH ZHUO YAN
TAN CHENG YEE

ONG KAIXI

PIMNADA SUWANPINIJ
ANGELINA CHIEW ZE EN
GRISELDA GUNAWAN
SHUCHEN LI

ANNA TAN

GWENYTH NG

ELIZABETH KUAN YEE HUI
KIMI LIOW FENG MIN
ELSIE XIA

REI FRANCES ELIZA PIGAO PALMA

SOLO (6&U DEMI CHARACTER)
SHANIE WONG SHI YAO

KEIRA THEODAS

LEE LE XIN JOY

ONG ING WEI

GRISELDA GUNAWAN

SOLO (7&U BALLET)

CANDICE YEO ZHI JING

VALIQA ZAHRA PUTRI DEVIARSO
LI YANZHEN MAEVE

LU WUYOU

PHOEBE SI YAW, NG

18T
2ND
3RD
4TH

18T
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

1ST

18T
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

18T =
18T =
2ND
3RD
4TH

18T
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DOUBLE PLATINUM

DIAMOND

DIAMOND

DIAMOND
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM

DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM

DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM

DIAMOND
DIAMOND

DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND




260
246
248
256
247
266
243
253
242
255
244
263
264
254
265
249
266A
245
250
258
257

273
274
272
270
271

380
379
381
378
392
360
363
377
361
355
353
362
382
354
352
359
365
358

CHLOE LIM

SIAW KAl XUAN KAZENNE
NABIHA IMANI ABDUL MALIK
ELIZABETH YEO LI XIAN
YUNA TAN Yl XUAN

ZHANG HAIXIN

KAELYN CHIA HUI EN
KAELYNN LEE EN LE

CHAN KELLY KA KA
TIFFANY BETH LIM ZI EN
ALEXIS KEH

REANNE KING

TIFFANY CHONG YU EN
NICOLETTE LEE EN-HUI
FANG HAN XIAO

KWANKAO BOONKIA
BOONYALUCK LEWSUWAN
SHERMAINE CHEW HAN JUN
RAKSITA SRIPREECHAPATTANA
ANG HUI EN

ADELE SIM

SOLO (7&U DEMI)
CHLOE LIM

MABEL YOW KAl ROU
OLIVIA ONEILL
SCARLETTE MENG WEI ZHI
KAITLYN CHIU

SOLO (8&U BALLET)
JIAYAN TAN

LIM KAYLEE

KEIRA HUI YUI HYUN
SARAH TAN

NATALIE LAW ENRUI
JOVELL CHIA QIAO XUAN
CHARLOTTE CHIANG

NG RUI NING REYNEE
MARILYNN NATHANIA BUDIARTO
FOO LI LENG CHANEL
CHAN SEE YU, DAPHNE
ALEXIS LEE

YU, LI

ANNE TAN SHI XUAN
ELEANOR FREYA TEO
IGNACIA TAN ZI YAO
KATE CHEN ZHILIN

HO YONG SHI JANELLE

18T
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

18T
2ND
3RD
4TH =
4TH =
5TH

DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM

DOUBLE PLATINUM

DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM

DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND




364
357
351
367
376
387
366
389
391
388
368
386
383
394
350
348
349
395
393
347
356
372
346
371
373
370
384
345
369
385
374

g8

410
411
406
409
408
407
405
404
403

668
673

HAYLEY ONG PUI YAN
ETHEL SOH RUI CI

TAY YU HAN ASHLEY
MAVIS FANG YIXIN

MEGAN CHIA YING XUAN
CASSANDRA HO

LIN YUXUAN KATE
ALYSSA LAM SHANG LEEN
KOAY YUN QIAN

JOELLE KOH

PHEBE PANG KAI XIN
AVRIL CHONG
EVANGELINE TEH.

ZHENG RUISI

TRIXI CHUA XIN TONG
SIM KAY KEE JOI

SHANIA SIM YINGXIN
CHEN SIYU

XUE LIN KE

KAYLA LIM LE YAN
PRISCILLA REGINA YOSWARA
NUTTARADA TARASANIT
ABIGAIL VALERIE HARTANTO
MONTHIRA WONGSAROJCHANAKUL
YUIRA KALINDA

MISAKI HIROSHIMA
JAYCEE WOON

EMMA LIEW

ISRA KRISTEN LUYA
ALICIA HOW

JIYA BAIKLOY
BOONYALYCKALEWSUWAN
ISRAKRISTEN-LUYA

SOLO (8&U DEMI)
RACHEL WONG

ALYSSA LAM SHANG LEEN
NATALYA KHUSHEE GOUR
MARIAN EMMA LEE
CASSANDRA HO

MEGAN ANG

KAYANDRA DUNA ARTHAGITA
JENEE TAN

SITI ASHEEQAH

SOLO (9&U BALLET)
SELENA JADYN BUDIARTO
VALERIE SUN YUTONG

18T
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

18T =
18T =

DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
PLATINUM
PLATINUM
PLATINUM
PLATINUM

DIAMOND
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM

PLATINUM

PLATINUM

PLATINUM

DIAMOND
DIAMOND



675
651
669
658
688
648
661
666
650
652
645
676
671
689
677
656
649
674
664
647
662
663
659
660
693
670
692
684
654
685
687
653
682
686
691
694A
678
679
683
657
643
642
644
665
672
680
655
690

LIM YU HAN

LIM XUAN CARRIS

JESSIE CRYSTAL KARTAWIDJAJA
VIVIENNE CRYSTALYNNE ELLE LIE
CHARLOTTE ONG SI XUAN
ZIV KOH ZHI YU

LEE HAO EN

LUISA BARTLMAE

ERYN PHNG Y| XUAN

CHONG YI RU GENEVIEVE
NAOMI TIE

AMELIA LIM KAI EN

WINIETTA NATHALIE KHO
DANIELLE LOY ZHITING
JIYANN OW

LEONG LE-ANN, BETHANY
CHOONG MIN XUAN

WONG YUN NING

XIN XINYU JESSICA

ISABELLE YU ZIXUAN

LIM ZI XUAN

CHLOE OOl KAI RU

XU YOUJIA

CLARISSE LEE JIE NING
XINWEI WANG

GWYNETH ELAINE GUNAWAN
TANG HEI'NIN

JANIS TAN

GABRIELLA FAYTH JOSEPH
JESSICA KITAMURA

BAI LINGXI

MABEL DOROTHEA ARMIJAYA
YEW YUN YU

CARA LIM

RINOAH SABRINE D. BANGLOY
LEAH ANN MAK EN Ql

MINHUI WU

MAZEL YE

HANNAH TAN SI EN

TEO KAYDIA

CHARLOTTE TEH.

AYLA AIYANA MULIA
STASIANG YING SHAN

EMMA BELLE KUAH

VALERIE WONG YONG QING
AUBREY LIEW

KOH SI MIN SARA

KHLOEH MARGRITH A. MONTOYA

18T =
2ND=
2ND=
3RD=
3RD=
4TH=
4TH=
5TH

DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM




667
641
640
681
694

709
713
712
706
707
711
708
710

888
853
868
887
880
849
879
867
873
838
845
848
856
869
878
847
875
886
870
871
857
860
855
863
872
876
839
844
846
861

CHERNNICHA KRONGPHIANLERT
REINA SURJAUDAJA

ANYA OLIVIAYIP

KYLIE HO

LIM JIA XIN CELEST
PUAH-YINGTSH

SOLO (9&U DEMI)
LUISA BARTLMAE
JESSICA KITAMURA
JANIS TAN
CHARLOTTE TEH.
EMMA BELLE KUAH
YEW YUN YU
JANELL PHEE XI LIN
MAZEL YE

SOLO (10&U BALLET)
KERNISE WONG S| NGAA
CHARLENE QUEK WOO NIM
LIM YU HAN
JILLIAN CHEN XUANRU
GRACIELLA ANASTASYA SUTANTO
KIMBERLY TASHA MARGARETHA
ATHENA CHUA HONG JIE
NICOLE TAN
ANDREA TAN YU JIE

LEOW XIN YI STEPHANIE
DORCAS CHEAM HUI WEN
FEBI ABIGAEL

LIN ZI HAN
AMELIA LIM KAl EN

AMBER JONG JIA YAN

JOEY TAN YI WEN
CHARLENE LEE
STEPHEN JOUELE F. GARROVILLO
LOH YIK HAN

LIYU JIONG LIN

WEE TING XUAN, GISELLE
ZOEY SKYLA WIJAYA

YEO HAN YU, EMMA
POONYAPHAN CHANOKMAT
BLAIR WEN LINGXI

LIM ZIWEN

LAUREN TAN XUAN RUI
SOPHIE TAN QI YUE
ASHLYN TAN KE YING
ARDHYA DAYANA BATRISYA

18T
2ND
3RD
ATH =
ATH =
ATH =
5TH=
5TH=

18T
2ND
3RD=
3RD=
4TH
5TH=
5TH=

DOUBLE PLATINUM

DIAMOND
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM

DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM

DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM




LIM XUAN CARRIS
ALEXANDRIA CLARISTA DANIESHA
SONG WANLING

KRISZHA DAENNE ROUS
SARAH OTOMO

JANICE LIU ZIZHAN

KAYLA JOO RUI EN

ISABELA KEZIA KURNIAWAN
ZHANG YIZH]I

LEE JIA YING OLIVIA
LUCINDA HO

GABRIELLE AMANE GOH
LEIANA EUNICE TABANAO
NATALEE LIM

CLAIRE ADELINE KHO
LAUREN NG

HARMONY SAM CHONG KAH YING
LIU SHU-YU ABIGAIL

PANG LI QI

HON KE EN
ADELLE-YEONGYING-HENG
LEEYAKORN-ASSAVANIWEST
PEAGHAYABALOYKUENANT
EEAH-ANN-MAK-EN-QI

SOLO (10&U DEMI CHARACTER)
BETHANY HOPE YANG

CHELSEA ANGELA KUSUMA
MEGAN YOW KAI SI

LIM ZIWEN

CHARLENE LEE

POONYAPHAN CHANOKMAT
JULIETTE BUWALDA

GWENDA NG
LEEYAKORN-ASSAVANIWEST

18T
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM

DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM

DIAMOND
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM




